
1:05 

1:15-1:20 

1:20-1:25  

1:50-2:00		

2:00-2:05 

Crafts
Vietnamese bookmark

Animals from Fantasy Corral
Meet and pet animals that live in Vietnam!

Postcards
Send a postcard to a loved one in the U.S.“from 

Vietnam” and we'll mail them for you!

Passports
Don’t	forget	to	get	your	2019	
Urban	Expedition	passport	stamped!

Vietnamese Foods
Delicious food provided by 

Little Saigon Market available for purchase.

Vietnamese "Word Search" & 
Survey

Everyone who completes the Search & Survey
gets a treat!  Completed Surveys will be entered to win prizes!  

Winners drawn every 15 minutes beginning at 2pm!  
Listen for your name!

Traditional Games for All!
Join in the fun, for all ages at the game tables!

1:25-1:30  

1:30-1:40  

1:40-1:50  

2:05-2:15 

2:15-2:30 

2:30-2:40 

2:40-3:00 

Stage Schedule
Anthem of Vietnam (Please stand as you are able).

Welcome by Hon. Paul Anderson
Minnesota Landmarks Board of Directors 
Host, Thuy Duong Nguyen-Tran
Vietnamese Community of Minnesota

Ánh Hà Nguyễn-Sài Gòn Đẹp Lắm

Trưng Sisters: Dance / Hùng Vương  Assoc. of MN

Tòng Nguyễn-Lý Qua Đèo: Traditional Flute

Songs by Trường Văn –Đất  Việt Tiếng Vọng Ngàn Đời

Traditional Folk Songs
Vietnamese Social Services Elders Circle

Singer Tuấn Kiệt- Mal & La Chanson d’orphée

Sponsorship Recognition

Musicians Ánh Hà Nguyễn & Lộc Trần: Hòn Vọng Phu 

Hoành Anh Dance Group: Xuân Họp Mặt
Audience is invited to participate!

Lì Xì Ceremony: Community Leaders and Elders 

Lion Dancing! / Hùng Vương Association of Minnesota 

Visit These  Stations to Learn more!
Taste of Việt Nam

Việt Nam: Three Regions 
Fellowship of The Vietnamese Armes Forces of Minnesota Refugees & Vietnam War 

Vietnamese Social Services Food Demonstration
Meet Authors: Hà Tường and Trần Thị Minh Phước

Anh-Hoa Nguyễn
Moonlight Floral/ Vietnamese Souvenirs

Tu Bi Club
Tan Pham Wedding Bakery

Try On Traditional Vietnamese Clothing!
Traditional Games

Musical Instruments to Play
Lion Heads to Try On!

The Art of Vietnamese Artist Nhất  Đặng




