



Animals from Fantasy Corral

Meet and pet animals that live in Vietnam!

Postcards

Send a postcard to a loved one in the U.S."from Vietnam" and we'll mail them for you!





Passports

Don't forget to get your 2019 Urban Expedition passport stamped!

Vietnamese Foods



Delicious food provided by Little Saigon Market available for purchase.



Traditional Games for All!

Join in the fun, for all ages at the game tables!



Vietnamese "Word Search" & Survey

Everyone who completes the Search & Survey gets a treat! Completed Surveys will be entered to win prizes!

Winners drawn every 15 minutes beginning at 2pm!

Listen for your name!

STAGE SCHEDULE

1:05	Anthem of Vietnam (Please stand as you are able).
1:15-1:20	Welcome by Hon. Paul Anderson Minnesota Landmarks Board of Directors Host, Thuy Duong Nguyen-Tran Vietnamese Community of Minnesota Ánh Hà Nguyễn-Sài Gòn Đẹp Lắm
1:20-1:25	Trung Sisters: Dance / Hung Vurong Assoc. of MN
1:25-1:30	Tòng Nguyễn-Lý Qua Đèo: <i>Traditional Flute</i>
1:30-1:40	Songs by Trường Văn -Đất Việt Tiếng Vọng Ngàn Đò
1:40-1:50	Traditional Folk Songs Vietnamese Social Services Elders Circle
1:50-2:00	Singer Tuấn Kiệt- Mal & La Chanson d'orphée
2:00-2:05	Sponsorship Recognition
2:05-2:15	Musicians Ánh Hà Nguyễn & Lộc Trần: <i>Hòn Vọng Phu</i>
2:15-2:30	Hoành Anh Dance Group: Xuân Họp Mặt Audience is invited to participate!
2:30-2:40	Lì Xì Ceremony: Community Leaders and Elders
2:40-3:00	Lion Dancing! / Hùng Vương Association of Minnesota

VISIT THESE STATIONS TO LEARN MORE!

Taste of Việt Nam
Việt Nam: Three Regions
Fellowship of The Vietnamese Armes Forces of Minnesota Refugees & Vietnam War
Vietnamese Social Services Food Demonstration
Meet Authors: Hà Tường and Trần Thị Minh Phước
Anh-Hoa Nguyễn
Moonlight Floral/ Vietnamese Souvenirs
Tu Bi Club
Tan Pham Wedding Bakery

Try On Traditional Vietnamese Clothing!
Traditional Games
Musical Instruments to Play
Lion Heads to Try On!
The Art of Vietnamese Artist Nhất Đặng